Methodist Children’

s Home

2016 FOOTBALL SCHEDULE

Varsity
* District Games + Homecoming
Date Opponent
8/12/2016 Abbott/Live Oak (Scrim)
8/19/2016 Coolidge/Mt. Calm (Scrim)
8/25/2016 Vanguard
9/1/2016 St. Pauls Prep
9/9/2016 Live Oak
9/16/2016 Nazarene Christian
9/23/2016 Oakwood
9/30/2016 *McKinney Cornerstone
10/6/2016 * Inspired Vision
10/14/2016 *+ Dallas Academy
10/22/2016 * Wylie Prep
10/28/2016 Williamson County
11/4/2016 Quarter-Finals
11/11/2016 Semi-Finals
11/19/2016 State Championship
JV
8/27/2016 Coolidge
9/1/2016 OPEN
9/8/2016 Vanguard
9/15/2016 Williamson County
9/22/2016 Mount Calm
9/29/2016 TBD

Home games in bold

Location
Home
Coolidge
Parkview
Arlington
Home
Home
Oakwood
McKinney
Home
Home
Wylie
Cedar Park
TBD
TBD
Springtown

Home

Home
Home
Mount Calm
TBD

Head Coach: Matt Rodgers

Time
6:00 pm
6:00 pm
7:00 pm
6:00 pm
7:30 pm
7:30 pm
7:30 pm
7:30 pm
6:00 pm
7:30 pm
2:00 pm
7:30 pm

TBD

TBD

TBD

9:00 am

6:00 pm

6:30 pm

5:30 pm
TBD

Assistant Coaches: Anthony Betters, Jayson Mitchell, Preston Powell and

Will Prescher
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