Methodist Children's Home 2016 FOOTBALL SCHEDULE





Varsity

* District Games + Homecoming Home games in **bold**

Date 8/12/2016 8/19/2016 8/25/2016 9/1/2016	Opponent Abbott/Live Oak (Scrim) Coolidge/Mt. Calm (Scrim) Vanguard St. Pauls Prep	Location Home Coolidge Parkview Arlington	Time 6:00 pm 6:00 pm 7:00 pm 6:00 pm
9/9/2016	Live Oak	Home	7:30 pm
9/16/2016	Nazarene Christian	Home	7:30 pm
9/23/2016	Oakwood	Oakwood	7:30 pm
9/30/2016	*McKinney Cornerstone	McKinney	7:30 pm
10/6/2016	* Inspired Vision	Home	6:00 pm
10/14/2016	*+ Dallas Academy	Home	7:30 pm
10/22/2016	* Wylie Prep	Wylie	2:00 pm
10/28/2016	Williamson County	Cedar Park	7:30 pm
11/4/2016	Quarter-Finals	TBD	TBD
11/11/2016	Semi-Finals	TBD	TBD
11/19/2016	State Championship	Springtown	TBD
	<u>JV</u>		
8/27/2016 9/1/2016	Coolidge OPEN	Home	9:00 am
9/8/2016	Vanguard	Home	6:00 pm
9/15/2016	Williamson County	Home	6:30 pm
9/22/2016	Mount Calm	Mount Calm	5:30 pm
9/29/2016	TBD	TBD	TBD

Head Coach: Matt Rodgers

Assistant Coaches: Anthony Betters, Jayson Mitchell, Preston Powell and

Will Prescher